
GPM  CLASSEMENT - KLASSEMENT 

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg - Equipe Punten-Points

ROMSÉE-STAVELOT-ROMSÉE ELITE & U23

GPM 1

1 39 DE DOBBELAERE Born VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 5

2 125 STRAND Peder Dahl KD BIKES - DOLTCINI CT 3

3 72 ERBERVELD Jorik DUTCH FOOD VALLEY CYCLING TEAM 2

4 140 VERHAEGHE Jules DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 1

GPM 2

1 125 STRAND Peder Dahl KD BIKES - DOLTCINI CT 5

2 100 VAN LOOVEREN Thijs DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 3

3 39 DE DOBBELAERE Born VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 2

4 140 VERHAEGHE Jules DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 1

GPM 3

1 17 HANNES Victor WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 5

2 2 DESMARETS Julien STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 3

3 137 DE WAELE Mathis DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2

4 132 TIRRY Arthur RB ZELFBOUW UCT 1

GPM 4

1 17 HANNES Victor WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 5

2 27 ARCHAMBEAU Oscar MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3

3 90 VAN LIEROP Danny WILVO GROUP – TWC DE KEMPEN 2

4 137 DE WAELE Mathis DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 1

GPM 5

1 17 HANNES Victor WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 5

2 23 DEWEERD Célian MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3

3 37 VERMEERSCH Arend VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 2

4 87 VERMEULEN Jordy WILVO GROUP – TWC DE KEMPEN 1

GPM 6

1 39 DE DOBBELAERE Born VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 5

2 59 BALLIF Anco 	VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 3

3 139 VERMEULEN Milan DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2

4 20 VAN DEN BROEK Axel WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 1

GPM 7

1 101 DE JAEGER Arthur DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 5

2 23 DEWEERD Célian MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3

3 16 GEERINCKX Wout WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 2

4 30 RIETJENS Sander VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 1

GPM 8

1 25 DE MAERE Arne MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 5

2 101 DE JAEGER Arthur DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 3

3 19 SOLEN Keije WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 2

4 163 AMERLYNCK Nathan THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 1

GPM 9

1 19 SOLEN Keije WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 5

2 163 AMERLYNCK Nathan THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 3

3 101 DE JAEGER Arthur DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 2

4 25 DE MAERE Arne MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 1

GPM 10

1 17 HANNES Victor WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 5

2 44 VERSCHUERE Wannes DLS INVIGO 3

3 163 AMERLYNCK Nathan THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 2

4 19 SOLEN Keije WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 1



GPM  CLASSEMENT - KLASSEMENT 

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg - Equipe Punten-Points

ROMSÉE-STAVELOT-ROMSÉE ELITE & U23

Klassement

1 17 HANNES Victor WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 20

2 39 DE DOBBELAERE Born VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 12

3 101 DE JAEGER Arthur DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 10

4 19 SOLEN Keije WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 8

5 125 STRAND Peder Dahl KD BIKES - DOLTCINI CT 8

6 23 DEWEERD Célian MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 6

7 25 DE MAERE Arne MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 6

8 163 AMERLYNCK Nathan THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 6

9 27 ARCHAMBEAU Oscar MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3

10 2 DESMARETS Julien STAGECO CYCLING TEAM 3

11 59 BALLIF Anco 	VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 3

12 100 VAN LOOVEREN Thijs DL CHEMICALS - EXPERZA CYCLING TEAM 3

13 137 DE WAELE Mathis DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3

14 44 VERSCHUERE Wannes DLS INVIGO 3

15 72 ERBERVELD Jorik DUTCH FOOD VALLEY CYCLING TEAM 2

16 90 VAN LIEROP Danny WILVO GROUP – TWC DE KEMPEN 2

17 37 VERMEERSCH Arend VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 2

18 139 VERMEULEN Milan DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2

19 140 VERHAEGHE Jules DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2

20 16 GEERINCKX Wout WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 2

21 87 VERMEULEN Jordy WILVO GROUP – TWC DE KEMPEN 1

22 30 RIETJENS Sander VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 1

23 132 TIRRY Arthur RB ZELFBOUW UCT 1

24 20 VAN DEN BROEK Axel WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ 1


